PB
1GVF SERIES
Super Rigid Vertical CNC Turning Centers
SUPER RIGID VERTICAL TURNING CENTERS
( GVF-2023 model shown with FANUC Oi -TF controller )
With leading technology and high quality components, the GVF series CNC vertical turning
center combines a super r igid ram structure and high torque gear type spindle design to
provide you heavy cutting abilities for large sizes that are superior to competitors' models in the

D
Face milling tool holders
Boring tool holders
L
D C
Drilling ( side lock ) tool holders
Item L D Tapping Range
BT50-TER16 80 Ø28 M3-M12
BT50-TER40 117 Ø63 M12-M35
Item L D Cutter Dia.
BT50-FMA25.4-105 125 Ø85 Ø80
BT50-FMA31.75-105 127 Ø85 Ø100
BT50-FMA38.1-75 98 Ø95 Ø125
BT50-FMA50.8-75 99 Ø95 Ø150
Item L D
BT50-BSA62-300 300 Ø62~90
BT50-BSA72-320 320 Ø72~110
BT50-FMA105-195 195 Ø105~160
Item L C D
BT50-SLA20-105 105 Ø50 Ø20
BT50-SLA25-105 105 Ø55 Ø25
BT50-SLA32-105 105 Ø60 Ø32
BT50-SLA40-105 105 Ø80 Ø40
BT50-SLA50.8-105 105 Ø95 Ø50.8
Item L Capacity Collet Type
BT50-ER20-100 100 1-13 ER20
BT50-ER32-100 100 2-20 ER32
BT50-ER40-100 100 3-26 ER40
Tool Holders Tool Holders ( Optional )
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Unit : mm
GENERAL DIMENSION